COUNTY
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
AMADOR

BUTTE

BUTTE

COLUSA

EL DORADO
FRESNO
HUMBOLDT
HUMBOLDT
HUMBOLDT
HUMBOLDT
LAKE

LOS ANGELES
MADERA

MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MENDOCINO
MODOC

NAPA

NEVADA
ORANGE
RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE

SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO

December 2016
FACILITY BASED TRAINING PROGRAMS

NAME OF PROGRAM ADDRESS
FRUITVALE HEALTHCARE CENTER 3020 E. 15TH ST.
BELLAKEN SKILLED NURSING CENTER 2780 26TH AVE.

KIT CARSON NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER
WINDSOR CHICO CARE CENTER

WINDSOR CHICO CREEK CARE & REHAB CTR
VALLEY WEST CARE CENTER

GOLD COUNTRY HEALTH CENTER

GOLDEN LIVING CENTER COUNTRYVIEW

FORTUNA REHABILITATION AND WELLNESS CENTER
EUREKA REHABILITATION & WELLNESS CENTER
PACIFIC REHABILITATION & WELLNESS

SEAVIEW HEALTHCARE & REHAB CTR
MEADOWOOD NURSING CENTER

WEST HILLS HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER
OAKHURST HEALTHCARE AND WELLNESS CENTER
RAFAEL CONVALESCENT

JOHN C. FREMONT HEALTHCARE DISTRICT D/P SNF
NORTHBROOK HEALTHCARE CENTER

SHERWOOD OAKS HEALTH

SURPRISE VALLEY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL D/P SNF
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HOSPITALS - NAPA
GOLDEN EMPIRE NURSING & REHAB CENTER
HY-LOND HOME FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN
CHERRY VALLEY HEALTH CARE

COUNTRY VILLA MURRIETA HEALTH AND REHABILITATION CENTER
BRASWELL'S COMMUNITY CONVALESCENT

BEAR VALLEY COMMUNITY HOSPITAL DP/SNF
DESERT MANOR

LIFEHOUSE SAN DIEGO HEALTHCARE CENTER

EL DORADO CARE CENTER

JEWISH HOME

GOOD SAMARITAN REHAB/CARE CTR

VIENNA NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER
ARROYO GRANDE CARE CENTER

811 COURT ST.

188 COHASSET LN.

587 RIO LINDO AVE.

P.O. BOX 1059

4301 GOLDEN CTR. DR.
925 N. CORNELIA

2321 NEWBURG RD.

2353 23RD ST.

2211 HARRISON AVE.
8400 PURDUE DR.

3805 DEXTER LANE

7940 TOPANGA CANYON
40131 HIGHWAY 49

234 N. SAN PEDRO

P.O. BOX 216

64 NORTHBROOK WAY
130 DANA STREET

741 NORTH MAIN STREET
2100 NAPA VALLEJO HWY.
121 DORSEY DR.

9861 W. 11TH STREET
5800 W. WILSON STREET
24100 MONROE AVENUE
13542 2ND STREET

41870 GARSTIN DR.\PO BOX 1649
8515 CHOLLA AVE.

2828 MEADOWLARK DR.
510 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE
302 SILVER AVE.

1630 N. EDISON AVE.

800 S. HAM LANE

1212 FARROLL AVE.

CITY
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
JACKSON
CHICO

CHICO
WILLIAMS
PLACERVILLE
FRESNO
FORTUNA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
CLEARLAKE
CANOGA PARK
OAKHURST
SAN RAFAEL
MARIPOSA
WILLITS

FORT BRAGG
CEDARVILLE
NAPA

GRASS VALLEY
GARDEN GROVE
BANNING
MURRIETA
YUCAIPA

BIG BEAR LAKE
YUCCA VALLEY
SAN DIEGO

EL CAJON

SAN FRANCISCO
STOCKTON
LODI

ARROYO GRANDE

zIP
94601
94610
95642
95926
95926
95987
95667
93706
95540
95501
95501
95501
95422
91304
93644
94903
95338
95490
95437
96104
94558
95945
92844
92220
92562
92399
92315
92284
92123
92020
94112
95204
95242
93420

PHONE NUMBER

(510) 261-5613
(510) 536-1838
(209) 223-2231
(916) 343-6084
(916) 345-1306
(916) 473-5321
(530) 621-1100
(559) 275-4785
(707) 725-4467
(707) 445-3261
(707) 443-9767
(707) 443-5668
(707) 994-7738
(818) 347-3800
(559) 683-2244
(415) 479-3450
(209) 966-3631
(707) 459-5592
(707) 964-6333
(530) 279-6111
(707) 253-5383
(530) 273-1316
(714) 531-8741
(951) 845-1606
(951) 600-4640
(909) 795-2421
(909) 866-6501
(760) 365-0717
(858) 277-6460
(619) 440-1211
(415) 334-2500
(209) 948-8762
(209) 368-7141
(805) 489-8137



SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA BARBARA
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
STANISLAUS
STANISLAUS

CASA DE VIDA

DANISH CARE CENTER

BAYSIDE CARE CENTER

VINEYARD HILLS HEALTH CENTER

BELLA VISTA TRANSITIONAL CARE CENTER

MISSION VIEW HEALTH CENTER

MILLBRAE SKILLED CARE

MISSION TERRACE CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL

LOMPOC SKILLED NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER
ALTO LUCERO TRANSITIONAL CARE

SONOMA DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER

CASA DE MODESTO

WINDSOR POST ACUTE HEALTHCARE CENTER OF MODESTO
GARDEN CITY HEALTHCARE CENTER

879 MIENECKE ST.
10805 EL CAMINO REAL
1405 TERESA DR.

290 HEATHER CT.

3033 AUGUSTA ST.
1425 WOODSIDE DRIVE
33 MATEO AVE.

623 W. JUNIPERO

1428 WEST NORTH AVENUE
3880 VIA LUCERO

P.O. BOX 1493

1745 ELDENA WAY
2030 EVERGREEN AVE.
1310 W. GRANGER AVE.

SAN LUIS OBISPO
ATASCADERO
MORRO BAY
TEMPLETON

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
MILLBRAE

SANTA BARBARA
LOMPOC

SANTA BARBARA
ELDRIDGE
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO

93405
93422
93442
93465
93401
93401
94030
93105
93436
93110
95431
95350
95350
95350

(805) 544-5332
(805) 466-9254
(805) 772-2237
(805) 434-3035
(805) 544-5100
(805) 543-0210
(650) 583-8937
(805) 682-7443
(805) 735-4010
(805) 687-6651
(707) 938-6318
(209) 529-4950
(209) 577-1055
(209) 524-4817



